BOROUGH OF CONSHOHOCKEN
400 Fayette Street, Suite 200 Conshohocken, PA 19428
Phone (610) 828-1092 Fax (610) 828-0920

PERMIT#

OPERATIONAL AND BONFIRE PERMIT APPLICATION

For Office Use Only
Date Application Received:
Receipt #
Permit Fee $ .00 U Cash U Check #
Parcel # -
Date Permit Issued: Issued By

Company/Event Permit is for:

Name of Applicant / Organization:

Responsible Person in Charge:

Address of Applicant/ Organization:

Telephone Number(s):

Address for Permit:

Property Owner(s) Name:

Telephone Number(s):

Date/Times Permit will cover:

* Maximum # of Persons attending:

*Attach a scale drawing showing site/floor plan, occupant load, means of egress and layout of

operation.

Indicate Type of Permit being applied for:
105.6.1 Aerosol products

105.6.2 Amusement buildings

105.6.3 Aviation facilities

105.6.4 Carnivals and fairs

105.6.5 Battery systems

105.6.6 Cellulose nitrate film

105.6.7 Combustible dust-producing operations
105.6.8 Combustible fibers

105.6.9 Compressed gas

105.6.10 Covered mall buildings

105.6.11 Cryogenic fluids

105.6.12 Cutting and welding

105.6.13 Dry cleaning plants

105.6.14 Exhibits and trade shows
105.6.15 Explosives

105.6.17 Flammable & Combustible liquids
105.6.18 Floor Finishing

105.6.19 Fruit crop ripening

105.6.20 Fumigation and thermal insecticidal fogging
105.6.21 Hazardous materials

105.6.22 HPM facilities

105.6.23 Piled storage

poodoopoddopopoodoopodoopOoo

torch-applied roofing systems or other similar activity).
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105.6.25
105.6.26
105.6.27
105.6.28
105.6.29
105.6.30
105.6.32
105.6.33
105.6.34
105.6.35
105.6.36
105.6.37
105.6.38
105.6.40
105.6.41
105.6.42
105.6.43
105.6.44
105.6.45
105.6.47

Industrial Ovens

Lumber yards & woodworking plants

Liquid-or gas-fueled vehicles or equipment in assembly buildings
LP-gas

Magnesium

Misc. combustible storage

Open flames & torches

Open flames and candles

Organic coatings

Places of assembly

Private fire hydrants

Pyrotechnic special effects material

Pyroxylin plastics

Repair garages & service stations

Rooftop heliports

Spraying or dipping

Storage of scrape tires & byproducts

Temporary membrane structures, tents and canopies
Tire rebuilding plants

Wood products

105.6.24 Hot work operations (Cutting, Welding, Thermit Welding, Brazing, Soldering, Grinding, Thermal Spraying, Thawing Pipe, Installation of

ALL HOT WORK PERMIT ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A TWO (2) HOUR FIRE WATCH AFTER THE
COMPLETION OF WORK FOR THE DAY. TWO (2) 20LB. ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MUST BE
LOCATED IN AREA OF HOT WORK BEING DONE.

CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE




BONFIRE PERMIT APPLICATION

A Bonfire shall only be permitted when the following conditions are met:

The Fire Marshal shall inspect the site prior to the event. A Bonfire shall not be more than five (5) feet in any
dimension. Bonfires shall not burn longer than 1 hour and shall not be within one hundred (100) feet of a structure,
other combustible material or property line. There shall be no overhead exposures.

Fuel for the Bonfire shall consist only of seasoned dry firewood and shall be ignited with a small quantity of paper.
Wooden pallets, construction debris and other similar types of combustible materials shall not be permitted. The
Bonfire shall not be used for waste disposal purposes and the fuel shall be chosen to minimize the generation of air
contaminants.

All permits shall be issued to the Owner of the land upon which the Bonfire is to be kindled. APPLICATIONS FOR
PERMIT SHALL BE RECEIVED BY THE FIRE MARSHAL NO LATER THAN ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE DATE
REQUESTED

Fire department personnel shall standby at all Bonfires until the fire is extinguished. In the event the fire department is
unavailable to standby, said display shall be CANCELED. Fire extinguishing equipment (CHARGED HOSE LINE)
shall be available for immediate use. The Fire Marshal shall order the extinguishment of any Bonfire, which creates or
adds to a hazardous or objectionable situation.

Issued permits shall be posted at all times and shall be readily available for inspection Permits are subject to
revocation for non-compliance with the code.

Signature of Applicant Date
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