

PERMIT#_

OPERATIONAL AND BONFIRE PERMIT APPLICATION

Date Application Received:
Receipt #
Permit Fee \$00 □ Cash □ Check #
Parcel #
Date Permit Issued: Issued By

Name of Applicant / Organization:
Responsible Person in Charge:
Address of Applicant/ Organization:
Telephone Number(s):
Address for Permit:
Property Owner(s) Name:
Telephone Number(s):

Date/Times Permit will cover: ______ * Maximum # of Persons attending:

*Attach a scale drawing showing site/floor plan, occupant load, means of egress and layout of operation.

Indicate Type of Permit being applied for:

indicate Type of Terring applied for.		
105.6.1 Aerosol products	105.6.25	Industrial Ovens
105.6.2 Amusement buildings	105.6.26	
105.6.3 Aviation facilities	105.6.27	Liquid-or gas-fueled vehicles or equipment in assembly buildings
105.6.4 Carnivals and fairs	105.6.28	LP-gas
105.6.5 Battery systems	105.6.29	Magnesium
105.6.6 Cellulose nitrate film	105.6.30	Misc. combustible storage
105.6.7 Combustible dust-producing operations	105.6.32	Open flames & torches
105.6.8 Combustible fibers	105.6.33	Open flames and candles
105.6.9 Compressed gas	105.6.34	Organic coatings
105.6.10 Covered mall buildings	105.6.35	Places of assembly
105.6.11 Cryogenic fluids	105.6.36	Private fire hydrants
105.6.12 Cutting and welding	105.6.37	Pyrotechnic special effects material
105.6.13 Dry cleaning plants	105.6.38	Pyroxylin plastics
105.6.14 Exhibits and trade shows	105.6.40	Repair garages & service stations
105.6.15 Explosives	105.6.41	Rooftop heliports
105.6.17 Flammable & Combustible liquids	105.6.42	Spraying or dipping
105.6.18 Floor Finishing	105.6.43	Storage of scrape tires & byproducts
105.6.19 Fruit crop ripening	105.6.44	Temporary membrane structures, tents and canopies
105.6.20 Fumigation and thermal insecticidal fogging	105.6.45	Tire rebuilding plants
105.6.21 Hazardous materials	105.6.47	Wood products
105.6.22 HPM facilities		

□ 105.6.23 Piled storage

□ 105.6.24 Hot work operations (Cutting, Welding, Thermit Welding, Brazing, Soldering, Grinding, Thermal Spraying, Thawing Pipe, Installation of torch-applied roofing systems or other similar activity).

ALL HOT WORK PERMIT ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A TWO (2) HOUR FIRE WATCH AFTER THE COMPLETION OF WORK FOR THE DAY. TWO (2) 20LB. ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MUST BE LOCATED IN AREA OF HOT WORK BEING DONE.

BONFIRE PERMIT APPLICATION

A Bonfire shall only be permitted when the following conditions are met:

The Fire Marshal shall inspect the site prior to the event. A Bonfire shall not be more than five (5) feet in any dimension. Bonfires shall not burn longer than 1 hour and shall not be within one hundred (100) feet of a structure, other combustible material or property line. There shall be no overhead exposures.

Fuel for the Bonfire shall consist only of seasoned dry firewood and shall be ignited with a small quantity of paper. Wooden pallets, construction debris and other similar types of combustible materials shall not be permitted. The Bonfire shall not be used for waste disposal purposes and the fuel shall be chosen to minimize the generation of air contaminants.

All permits shall be issued to the Owner of the land upon which the Bonfire is to be kindled. APPLICATIONS FOR PERMIT SHALL BE RECEIVED BY THE FIRE MARSHAL NO LATER THAN ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE DATE REQUESTED

Fire department personnel shall standby at all Bonfires until the fire is extinguished. In the event the fire department is unavailable to standby, said display shall be CANCELED. Fire extinguishing equipment (CHARGED HOSE LINE) shall be available for immediate use. The Fire Marshal shall order the extinguishment of any Bonfire, which creates or adds to a hazardous or objectionable situation.

Issued permits shall be posted at all times and shall be readily available for inspection Permits are subject to revocation for non-compliance with the code.

Signature of Applicant Date